
1903 / KVCC CARTER ELEVATOR RENO 27-Jun-19 2:00 PM

BLANE CASEY  NICKERSON & O'DAY NICHOLS CONSTRUCTION McNAUGHTON CONSTRUCTION

TIME SUBMITTED 1:49 PM DID NOT BID DID NOT BID 1:45 PM

BID BOND YES  YES

BONDING 

COMPANY
Berkley Insurance Company  

BASE BID $199,640.00  $210,732.00

ALLOWANCE #1 CUT & PATCH

CONCRETE   
$2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000

ALLOWANCE #2 CUT & PATCH

ELECTRICAL
$2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000

ALLOWANCE #3 CUT & PATCH

MECHANICAL/PLUMBING
$2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000

ALLOWANCE #4 OWNER/ARCHITECT

ADJUSTMENTS
$2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000

ADDENDUM #1

13JUN2019
YES YES

ADDENDUM #2 

21JUN2019
YES YES

TOTAL $199,640.00 $210,732.00

RANK 1 0 0 2 0 0

lewis + malm architecture

      BID TAB

ALLOWANCES ARE INCLUDED  IN BASE BID


